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OPERA & MUSICAL THEATRE ROLES

Magda Sorel

Lauretta

-Fiordiligi

Ma Zegner
+Countess Almaviva
Marmee March

Brigit / Social Worker
Prima Sorella Cercatrice
Maguelonne

Erste Dame

Poppea

Mrs. Nordstrom
Mabel

ORATORIO
*Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist

CHORUS
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus

AWARDS & DISTINCTIONS

Winner, Art Song Competition
Dvorak Award (Student Category)

1st Place (Master’s level)

Winner of the Concerto & Aria Competition

EDUCATION
DMA Vocal Performance
MM Vocal Performance

BA Music, Vocal Performance

The Consul

Gianni Schicchi

Cosi fan tutte

Proving Up

Le Nozze di Figaro
Little Women

Ragtime

Suor Angelica
Cinderella

Die Zauberflote

The Coronation of Poppea
A Little Night Music

The Pirates of Penzance

Mozart’s Missa Brevis in B flat
Mozart’s Spatzenmesse
Schubert’s Mass in G

Haydn’s Missa Brevis St. John
Mozart’s Requiem

Trotta’s Seven Last Words

La Traviata

La Boheme

Fidelio

Pagliacci

Samson et Dalila

Les Pécheurs de Perles
Eugene Onegin
Madama Butterfly

NC NATS

University of South Carolina

Opera at USC

Opera at USC

Opera at USC

Opera at USC

Opera at USC

Andy Griffith Playhouse
Piedmont Opera
Piedmont Opera
Piedmont Opera

Bay View Music Festival
ECU Opera Theatre
ECU Opera Theatre

2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2019
2019
2018

Midwest Institute of Opera 2018

USC Grad Vocal Ensemble 2026
USC Grad Vocal Ensemble 2025
USC Grad Vocal Ensemble 2024
USC Grad Vocal Ensemble 2024

USC School of Music
Orpheus Vocal Competition

High Point University

East Carolina University

High Point University 2023

First Presbyterian W-S 2023

Piedmont Opera 2022

North Carolina Opera 2022

North Carolina Opera 2021

North Carolina Opera 2020

North Carolina Opera 2018

North Carolina Opera 2017

North Carolina Opera 2016

North Carolina Opera 2015
2023, 25

2020

2019

2017

est.2026

2019

2017

High Point University

TEACHERS Scott MacLeod, Elizabeth Pacheco-Rose, Jami Rhodes, Tina Stallard (current)

COACHCES Ben Blozan, Catherine Garner, P.G. Hazard, Lynn Kompass, Eric Stellrecht

CONDUCTORS James Allbritten, Marc Foster, Casey Robards, Clinton Smith, Emily Urbanek
DIRECTORS Doug Brown, Nick Gisonde, John Kramar, Steve LaCosse, Ellen Douglas Schlaefer
*Indicates upcoming, +indicates cover, -indicates scenes



